
S.No. District Name of Principal Magistrate Mobile Number Email ID

1 Agar-Malwa Sushri Chahana Sharma 8085071425 chahana.sharma09@aij.gov.in

2 Alirajpur Shri Nitin Verma 8602572407 nitin.verma95@aij.gov.in

3 Anuppur Sushri Anjali Shah anjali.shah2084@aij.gov.in

4 Ashoknagar Smt. Poonam Katariya poonam.damecha@aij.gov.in

5 Balaghat Shri Bhupendra Singh bhupendra.singh88@aij.gov.in

6 Barwani Smt. Pooja Vijayvargiya Jain pooja.vijayvargiya71@aij.gov.in

7 Betul Ku. Pooja Singh Mourya 9753026899 pooja.nliu14@aij.gov.in

8 Bhind Sushri Neha Upadhyay upadhyay.neha@aij.gov.in

9 Bhopal Sushri. Shruti Jain 7891469701 jain.shruti@aij.gov.in

10 Burhanpur Smt. Sangpriya Bhadrasen 9669888234 sanghapriya.1982@aij.gov.in

11 Chhatarpur Smt. Neha Parashar neha04.paraste@aij.gov.in

12 Chhindwara Sushri Neha Maurya Solanki neham.solanki@aij.gov.in

13 Damoh Sushri Divya Ramteke 8120203873 divyaa.ramteke@aij.gov.in

14 Datia Shri Manish Pandey 8770089363 manishpandey.2017@aij.gov.in

15 Dewas Sushri Anjana Yadav anjana.yadav@aij.gov.in

16 Dhar Smt. Usha Kanta Bairagi 8462079936 ushak.bairagi@aij.gov.in

17 Dindori Smt. Jyoti Rathore Mavi jyotirathore.2017@aij.gov.in

18 Guna Ku. Preeti Jain 8305121092 priti.jain@aij.gov.in

19 Gwalior Smt. Rupali Uikey 6260698009 rupali.bhalavi@aij.gov.in

20 Harda Smt. Priyanka Suman Saket 9893704950 priyanka.suman@aij.gov.in

21 Indore Smt. Arti Ratoniya arti.ratoniya@aij.gov.in

22 Jabalpur Smt. Manju Singh 9753422422 manju.bafna@aij.gov.in

23 Jhabua Ku. Sakshi Masih 9753654050 ranjana.chaturvedi1@aij.gov.in

24 Katni Smt. Ranjana Chaturvedi 8462955411 ranjana.chaturvedi1@aij.gov.in

25 Khandwa Ku. Nidhi Jain 8966998187 nidhi.jain82@aij.gov.in

26 Mandla Ku. Fatima Ali 8319346272 fatema.ali1993@aij.gov.in

27 Mandleshwar Smt. Savita Verma savita.verma93@aij.gov.in

28 Mandsaur Ku. Lakshami Waskle 9926037383 laxmi.waskle@aij.gov.in

29 Morena Smt. Priyanka Utkarsha Tripathi priyankabundela.2016@aij.gov.in

30 Narmadapuram Smt. Ruchi Pandey 87708 50522 ruchi.sharma94@aij.gov.in

31 Narsinghpur Sushri Ankita Shrivastava ankita.shrivastava@aij.gov.in

32 Neemuch Smt. Rekha Markam 9340098411 rekha.markam@aij.gov.in

33 Panna Shri Preetam Shah 9165177655 pritam.shah77@aij.gov.in

34 Raisen Ku. Deepika Yadav 9926806040 yadav.deepika@aij.gov.in

35 Rajgarh Sushri Snigdha Pathak snigdha.pathak@aij.gov.in

36 Ratlam Sushri Kritika Singh kritika.singh@aij.gov.in

37 Rewa Smt. Neelima Devdutt 9826155923 neelima.dutt@aij.gov.in

38 Sagar Smt. Neha Bansal 7697449406 neha.bansal1@aij.gov.in
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39 Satna Smt. Shubangi Palo Datt 9425132255 shubhangi.palo@aij.gov.in

40 Sehore Sushri Mansi Baluja mansi.baluja@aij.gov.in

41 Seoni Ku. Ranjana Dodwe 9098418187 ranjana.dodwe@aij.gov.in

42 Shahdol Shri Rishabh Donnel Singh rishabh.donnel1@aij.gov.in

43 Shajapur Smt. Harshita Jain (Gupta) 9407280306 hgharshi.gupta296@aij.gov.in

44 Sheopur Ku. Sapna Shivhare 9406577382 sapna.shivhare123@aij.gov.in

45 Shivpuri Smt. Roopam Tomar roopam.tomar@aij.gov.in

46 Sidhi Smt. Shobhna Meena 6261753757 shobhna.meena@aij.gov.in

47 Singrauli Shri Ayush Kanel 8989093663 ayush.kanel27@aij.gov.in

48 Tikamgarh Smt. Kavita Sangam Singh 9399756812 kavita.kawade@aij.gov.in

49 Ujjain Sushri Pooja Verma 9971318251 pooja.verma92@aij.gov.in

50 Umaria Ku. Khalida Tanveer 9981085736 khalida.tanveer@aij.gov.in

51 Vidisha Smt. Kala Bhammarkar 9981686692 kala.bhammarkar@aij.gov.in


